CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Angel Chicken Kitchen

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with yo

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Falafel Bites
(6pcs)

Jumbo Party Wings
(6pcs)

Crispy Chicken Nuggets with Fries

Chicken Quesadilla

$15

$0

$1.99

$8.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99



Hummus and Pita

SALADS

Kale Caesar Salad

Kale, romaine, grated parmesan cheese, roasted red pepper,
and crispy pita bread. Served with citrus Caesar dressing.

Fattoush Side Salad

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, spring mix, and crispy
pita. Served with lemon vinaigrette.

Garden Side Salad

Spring baby greens, tomato, cucumber, and feta cheese.
Served with citrus vinaigrette.

BOWLS

Chicken Shawarma Bowl

Grilled chicken, roasted veggies, Lebanese hummus, pickles
and Tahini sauce.

Samurai Bowl

Grilled chicken, rice, sesame carrots, sesame kale, edamame,
onion, and teriyaki.

Falafel Bowl
Falafel, tomatoes, cucumbers, pickles, and Tahini sauce.

Vegan Bowl
Rice, broccoli, zucchini, tofu, and sauce of your choice.

Create Your Own Bowl

5 oz of the protein of your choice, a base, and veggies and
sauce.

$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18



SANDWICHES WRAPS BURGERS

Sweet Chili Biscuit

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles and sweet chili ginger
sauce on a buscuit.

Chicken Shawarma Wrap

Grilled chicken breast with hummus and Tahini garlic sauce
wrapped in pita bread.

Falafel Wrap

Crispy falafel, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce, and Tahini sauce
wrapped in pita bread.

Crispy Chicken Tender Wrap

Crispy chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Sriracha
mayo, and wrapped in pita bread.

Grilled Chicken Tender Wrap

Grilled chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Sriracha
mayo, and wrapped in pita bread.

Veggie Wrap
Rice, broccoli, zucchini, tofu wrapped in a tortilla.

Buffalo Sandwich

Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with buffalo honey mustard
sauce, lettuce, and pickles.

Chicken Burger

Ground seasoned chicken, cheddar cheese, cilantro, jalapenos,
and cilantro pesto on a Brioche bun.

Country Sandwich

Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with Texas goat cheese,
jalapeno jam, lettuce and pickles.

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17



Nashville Hot Sandwich

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, cilantro pesto,
and Nashville hot sauce served on a Brioche Bun.

Peachy Islander Sandwich

Grilled chicken breast, brie cheese, jerk spices and peach
jalapeno jam on a Brioche Bun.

Rancher Sandwich

Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with BBQ sauce and
signature creamy ranch, cheddar cheese, lettuce, pickles.

The Classic Sandwich

A grilled or crispy chicken breast on a Brioche bun with lettuce,
tomato, mayo and pickles.

INDIVIDUAL HOT ENTREES

Chicken Kabobs Entree

Marinated and grilled chicken breast skewer served with your
choice of two sides.

Chicken Tenders Entree
Four crispy or grilled chicken tenders and your choice of a side.

Shrimp Kabobs Entree

Marinated and grilled shrimp skewer with your choice of two
sides.

BUFFETS

Chicken Kabobs

12 Chicken Kabob Skewers. Add ons and sides avaliable for
additional cost.

Shrimp Kabobs

$17

$17

$17

$17

$20

$18

$22

$79.99



12 Shrimp Kabob Skewers. Add ons and sides avaliable for $89.99
additional cost.

Grilled Chicken Tenders $49.99

12 Grilled chicken tenders. Add ons and sides avaliable for
additional cost.

Fried Chicken Tenders $49.99

12 Fried chicken tenders. Add ons and sides avaliable for
additional cost.

Fried Chicken Nuggets $49.99

50 Chicken Nuggets. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional
cost.

Party Jumbo Wings $49.99

24 Jumbo wings. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional

cost.

SIDES
Angel Biscuit $4.99
French Fries $4.99
Roasted Veggies $5.99
Side of Rice $3.99
Side of Quinoa $4.99
Caesar Salad $5.99

Garden Salad $5.99



DESSERTS

Chocolate Chip Cookie

BEVERAGES

Canned Soda
Canned Diet Soda

Bottled Water

$4.99

$3.49

$3.49

$3.49



