

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Angel Chicken Kitchen

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$15
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would	
like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with yo	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	\$1.99
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
APPETIZERS	
Falafel Bites	\$8.99
(6pcs)	
Jumbo Party Wings	\$14.99
(6pcs)	
Crispy Chicken Nuggets with Fries	\$13.99
Chicken Quesadilla	\$13.99

Hummus and Pita	\$8.99
SALADS	
Kale Caesar Salad	\$5.99
Kale, romaine, grated parmesan cheese, roasted red pepper, and crispy pita bread. Served with citrus Caesar dressing.	
Fattoush Side Salad	\$5.99
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, spring mix, and crispy pita. Served with lemon vinaigrette.	
Garden Side Salad	\$5.99
Spring baby greens, tomato, cucumber, and feta cheese. Served with citrus vinaigrette.	
BOWLS	
Chicken Shawarma Bowl	\$18
Grilled chicken, roasted veggies, Lebanese hummus, pickles and Tahini sauce.	
Samurai Bowl	\$18
Grilled chicken, rice, sesame carrots, sesame kale, edamame, onion, and teriyaki.	
Falafel Bowl	\$18
Falafel, tomatoes, cucumbers, pickles, and Tahini sauce.	
Vegan Bowl	\$18
Rice, broccoli, zucchini, tofu, and sauce of your choice.	
Create Your Own Bowl	\$18
5 oz of the protein of your choice, a base, and veggies and sauce.	·

SANDWICHES WRAPS BURGERS

Sweet Chili Biscuit	\$17
Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles and sweet chili ginger sauce on a buscuit.	
Chicken Shawarma Wrap	\$17
Grilled chicken breast with hummus and Tahini garlic sauce wrapped in pita bread.	
Falafel Wrap	\$17
Crispy falafel, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce, and Tahini sauce wrapped in pita bread.	
Crispy Chicken Tender Wrap	\$17
Crispy chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Sriracha mayo, and wrapped in pita bread.	
Grilled Chicken Tender Wrap	\$17
Grilled chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Sriracha mayo, and wrapped in pita bread.	
Veggie Wrap	\$17
Rice, broccoli, zucchini, tofu wrapped in a tortilla.	
Buffalo Sandwich	\$17
Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with buffalo honey mustard sauce, lettuce, and pickles.	
Chicken Burger	\$17
Ground seasoned chicken, cheddar cheese, cilantro, jalapenos, and cilantro pesto on a Brioche bun.	
Country Sandwich	\$17
Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with Texas goat cheese, jalapeno jam, lettuce and pickles.	

Nashville Hot Sandwich	\$17
Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, cilantro pesto, and Nashville hot sauce served on a Brioche Bun.	
Peachy Islander Sandwich	\$17
Grilled chicken breast, brie cheese, jerk spices and peach jalapeno jam on a Brioche Bun.	
Rancher Sandwich	\$17
Crispy chicken breast on a biscuit with BBQ sauce and signature creamy ranch, cheddar cheese, lettuce, pickles.	
The Classic Sandwich	\$17
A grilled or crispy chicken breast on a Brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo and pickles.	
INDIVIDUAL HOT ENTREES	
Chicken Kabobs Entree	\$20
Marinated and grilled chicken breast skewer served with your choice of two sides.	
Chicken Tenders Entree	\$18
Four crispy or grilled chicken tenders and your choice of a side.	
Shrimp Kabobs Entree	\$22
Marinated and grilled shrimp skewer with your choice of two sides.	
BUFFETS	
Chicken Kabobs	\$79.99
12 Chicken Kabob Skewers. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	
Shrimp Kabobs	

12 Shrimp Kabob Skewers. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	\$89.99
Grilled Chicken Tenders 12 Grilled chicken tenders. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	\$49.99
Fried Chicken Tenders 12 Fried chicken tenders. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	\$49.99
Fried Chicken Nuggets 50 Chicken Nuggets. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	\$49.99
Party Jumbo Wings 24 Jumbo wings. Add ons and sides avaliable for additional cost.	\$49.99
SIDES	
Angel Biscuit	\$4.99
French Fries	\$4.99
Roasted Veggies	\$5.99
Side of Rice	\$3.99
Side of Quinoa	\$4.99
Caesar Salad	\$5.99

DESSERTS

Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$4.99
BEVERAGES	
Canned Soda	\$3.49
Canned Diet Soda	\$3.49
Bottled Water	\$3.49